
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 3 Sunday 26th – 30th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Burnished, lustrous, gilded Polypeptide, genetic code, codon, translation, anticodon.   قراءة التصفح   -قراءة التمشيط  

Weekly Quiz 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers 

Physics Sunday Investigation 5 / Experience 3 - Inducing Current   227-228-229 

Chemistry Tuesday 
Experience 1: Quantifying Reactants and 

Products 

254 - 255 - 256 + 

Worksheet on E-school 

Biology Thursday Lesson 13.2: The Structure of DNA 418-423 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
Inducing Current  227-228  

2 Chemistry Experience 2:  Chemical Calculations 259-267  

3 English The Golden Touch: First Read 443-456  

4 Math Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions 217-221  

5 Biology Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis 445-446  

6 Islamic    الحديث الحادي عشر   

7 English The Golden Touch: Reading Comprehension 443-456 
Complete a 

semantic map 

 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History 102ص  3س 89 الخصائص البشرية للاتحاد الأوروبي  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis 447-448 
"Reading Check" 

page 449 

3 English The Golden Touch: Close Read 443-456 
Worksheet on 

 e-School 

4 Math Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions  217-221 P.221 Q.6-8 

5 Physics Inducing Current 229-230 Book p .228 ,#49 

6 Math Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions    217-221  

7 Islamic  الحديث الحادي عشر يتبع   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   قرآن كريم تلاوة   

2 Biology Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis 449-450  

3 Saudi History  92 الخصائص الطبيعية لروسيا الاتحادية  

4 Chemistry Experience 2:  Chemical Calculations 259-267  



 

 

 

5 Arabic  ي القراءة السريعة تابع : أنشطة متنوعة
 
ف 165ص    1س   164    

6 English SAT Grammar Workshop: Verb Tenses PPT  

7 ICT 
Introduction to Python: Installing PyCharm & Creating A New 

Project File 
PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English SAT Reading Workshop PPT  

2 Math Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions 222 Q19-24 P.222 

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 2:  Chemical Calculations 259-267 Question 16 page 265 

4 Business/Design Entrepreneurship PPT  

5 Math Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions  222-223  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

7 Arabic 167  معيقات سرعة القراءة  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 170ص  169  نصوص متنوعة للتدرب على القراءة السريعة  

2 Physics Inducing Current 
231-
232 

 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

4 English The Golden Touch: Craft and Structure 
442-
459 

 

5 Math SAT Practice Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions 
222-
223 

SAT Q.33-34 
P.223 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English The Golden Touch: Author’s Style 
442-
459 

 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quiz
	Classwork/Homework

