





	Weekly Agenda				
Week 3	Sunday 26 <sup>th</sup> – 30 <sup>th</sup> of January, 202	25			
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-202 <u>5</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
Reminders	Dear Parent, Guardians and Students  We're pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8 <sup>th</sup> of February. Further information will be shared closer to the date.  In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah Swim Academy. Booking Link: <a href="https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA">https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA</a> Regards AIS Administration				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	L <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>t</sup>	h	6 <sup>t</sup>	h				7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 –1	:25	11:2 12:1		12:10 -	12:55				13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	Physi	ics Lab	Chemistry	English	g Break 10:40	Mat	ı	Biolo	ogy	Islar	nic	Break	3:20	Break -13:30	English
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning B <sub>1</sub> 10:15–10	Mat	n	Phys	sics	Ma	th	noou	12:55 – 13	Prayer Bre 13:20 – 13	1.1
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemi	stry	Aral	bic	Engl	ish	Afte	12	13 Pr	ICT
Wednesday	Eng	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/	Design	Ма	th	Phys Educa					Arabic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>t</sup>	th	7	th	ak S		,		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 -	12:20	12:2 13:		n Break 13:25		Break	13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning I	English	Math	Soc		Acti Per		Afternoon		_	13:25	English

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Burnished, lustrous, gilded	Polypeptide, genetic code, codon, translation, anticodon.	قراءة التمشيط - قراءة التصفح

## **Weekly Quiz**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Physics	Sunday	Investigation 5 / Experience 3 - Inducing Current	227-228-229
Chemistry	Tuesday	Experience 1: Quantifying Reactants and	254 - 255 - 256 +
,	,	Products	Worksheet on E-school
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 13.2: The Structure of DNA	418-423







## Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physics Lab	Inducing Current	227-228	
2	Chemistry	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	259-267	
3	English	The Golden Touch: First Read	443-456	
4	Math	Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	217-221	
5	Biology	Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis	445-446	
6	Islamic	الحديث الحادي عشر		
7	English	The Golden Touch: Reading Comprehension	443-456	Complete a semantic map

		Monday		
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	الخصائص البشرية للاتحاد الأوروبي	89	س3 ص102
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis	447-448	"Reading Check" page 449
3	English	The Golden Touch: Close Read	443-456	Worksheet on e-School
4	Math	Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	217-221	P.221 Q.6-8
5	Physics	Inducing Current	229-230	#49 ,228 .Book p
6	Math	Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	217-221	
7	Islamic	الحديث الحادي عشر يتبع		

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		
2	Biology	Lesson 14.2: Ribosomes and Protein Synthesis	449-450	
3	Saudi History	الخصائص الطبيعية لروسيا الاتحادية	92	
4	Chemistry	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	259-267	







5	Arabic	تابع : أنشطة متنوعة في القراءة السريعة	164	س 1 ص 165
6	English	SAT Grammar Workshop: Verb Tenses	PPT	
7	ICT	Introduction to Python: Installing PyCharm & Creating A New Project File	PPT	

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	SAT Reading Workshop	PPT					
2	Math	Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	222	Q19-24 P.222				
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	259-267	Question 16 page 265				
4	Business/Design	Entrepreneurship	PPT					
5	Math	Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	222-223					
6	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass						
7	Arabic	معيقات سرعة القراءة	167					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	نصوص متنوعة للتدرب على القراءة السريعة	169	ص 170				
2	Physics	Inducing Current	231- 232					
3	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass						
4	English	The Golden Touch: Craft and Structure	442- 459					
5	Math	SAT Practice Adding and Subtracting Rational Expressions	222- 223	SAT Q.33-34 P.223				
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT					
7	Activity Period	Clubs						
8	English	The Golden Touch: Author's Style	442- 459					